
Move Out: Friday 6/3/16
Move In: Monday 6/13/16

Move Out: Friday 6/10/16
Move In: Monday 6/20/16

Move Out: Friday 6/17/16
Move In: Monday 6/27/16

B. Harlan

D. Fu I. Rose C. Pelletier A. Iyengar

B. Marks

Level 2



Move Out: Friday 5/13/16
Move In: Monday 5/23/16

Move Out: Friday 5/20/16
Move In: Monday 5/30/16

Move Out: Friday 5/27/16
Move In: Monday 6/6/16

JinJin

Michelle

Stacy

Level 3



Move Out: Friday 5/6/16
Move In: Monday 5/16/16

Move Out: Friday 4/29/16
Move In: Monday 5/9/16

Move Out: Friday 4/22/16
Move In: Monday 5/2/16

LAB LAB

Level 4



Move Out: Friday 4/1/16
Move in: Monday 4/11/16

Move Out: Friday 4/8/16
Move In: Monday 4/18/16

Move Out: Friday 4/15/16
Move In: Monday 4/25/16 

Visiting 
Professor

Level 5



Move Out: Friday 3/11/16
Move In: Monday 3/21/16

Move Out: Friday 3/18/16
Move In: Monday 3/28/16

Move Out: Friday 3/24/16
Move In: Monday 4/4/16

Ming Yang

Level 6



Move Out: Friday 2/26/16
Move In: Monday 3/7/16

Move: 3/21/16  & 4/4/16

Level 7



Move Out: Friday 2/5/16
Move In: Monday 2/15/16

Move Out: Friday 2/12/16
Move In: Monday 2/22/16

Move Out: Friday 2/19/16
Move In: Monday 2/29/16

D. Villarnova

Sakai

J. Bloom R. YamulaJ. Yordy

Level 8



Move Out: Friday 1/15/16
Move In: Monday 1/25/16

Move Out: Friday 1/22/16
Move In: Monday 2/1/16

Move Out: Friday 1/29/16
Move In: Monday 2/8/16

T. Tran

Level 9


